| e bi set FRO DCHAPELLE

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

Best at
Const at

198336- 68
181475- 85
302310- 58
302310- 58
302310-58
302310- 58
302310- 58
302310- 58
302310- 58
302310- 58
181475- 85
181475- 85
181475- 85
302310-58
181475- 85
122257- 37
242374-68
302310- 58
302310- 58
302310-58
181475- 85
198336- 68
198336- 68
243107- 25
302310- 58
242374-68
198336- 68
198336- 68
243107- 25
216008- 86
198336- 68
198336- 68
309072- 30
198336- 68
181475- 85
243107- 25
309072- 30
216008- 86
216008- 86
198336- 68
198336- 68
243107- 25
181475- 85
243107- 25
216008- 86
181475- 85
181475- 85
216008- 86
243107- 25
122257- 37
198336- 68
243107- 25
181475- 85
302310- 58
181475- 85
243107- 25
198336- 68
216008- 86
181475- 85
309072- 30
122257- 37
242374-68
198336- 68
198336- 68
198336- 68
198336- 68
198336- 68
243107- 25
216008- 86
243107- 25
198336- 68
242374- 68
243107- 25

DRUAUX CLAUDE
AELGOET JEAN- M CHEL
POUSSART CLI VI ER
POUSSART COLI VI ER
POQUSSART CLI VI ER
POUSSART CLI VI ER
POUSSART COLI VI ER
POQUSSART CLI VI ER
POUSSART CLI VI ER
POUSSART COLI VI ER
AELGOET JEAN- M CHEL
AELGCET JEAN- M CHEL
AELGOET JEAN- M CHEL
POQUSSART CLI VI ER
AELGCET JEAN- M CHEL
DAGNEAUX GABRI EL
LAGNEAUX M chel e
POUSSART CLI VI ER
POUSSART COLI VI ER
PQUSSART COLI VI ER
AELGCET JEAN- M CHEL
DRUAUX CLAUDE
DRUAUX CLAUDE
LABOUREI X LUDOVI C
POUSSART QLI VI ER
LAGNEAUX M chel e
DRUAUX CLAUDE
DRUAUX CLAUDE
LABOUREI X LUDOVI C
CALONNE M CHEL
DRUAUX CLAUDE
DRUAUX CLAUDE
PETI T Jean-M che
DRUAUX CLAUDE
AELGOET JEAN- M CHEL
LABOUREI X LUDOVI C
PETI T Jean-M che
CALONNE M CHEL
CALONNE M CHEL
DRUAUX CLAUDE
DRUAUX CLAUDE
LABOUREI X LUDOVI C
AELGOET JEAN- M CHEL
LABOUREI X LUDOVI C
CALONNE M CHEL
AELGOET JEAN- M CHEL
AELGOET JEAN- M CHEL
CALONNE M CHEL
LABOUREI X LUDOVI C
DAGNEAUX GABRI EL
DRUAUX CLAUDE
LABOUREI X LUDOVI C
AELGOET JEAN- M CHEL
POUSSART CLI VI ER
AELGOET JEAN- M CHEL
LABOUREI X LUDOVI C
DRUAUX CLAUDE
CALONNE M CHEL
AELGOET JEAN- M CHEL
PETI T Jean-M che
DAGNEAUX GABRI EL
LAGNEAUX M chel e
DRUAUX CLAUDE
DRUAUX CLAUDE
DRUAUX CLAUDE
DRUAUX CLAUDE
DRUAUX CLAUDE
LABOUREI X LUDOVI C
CALONNE M CHEL
LABOUREI X LUDOVI C
DRUAUX CLAUDE
LAGNEAUX M chel e
LABOUREI X LUDOVI C

Geneent
Local it

SI LENRI
ERPI ON
VAULX/ C
VAULX/ C
VAULX/ C
VAULX/ C
VAULX/ C
VAULX/ C
VAULX/ C
VAULX/ C
ERPI ON
ERPI ON
ERPI ON
VAULX/ C
ERPI ON
FRO D-C
VAULX L
VAULX/ C
VAULX/ C
VAULX/ C
ERPI ON
SI LENRI
S| LENRI
VAULX L
VAULX/ C
VAULX L
SI LENRI
SI LENRI
VAULX L
RENLI ES
SI LENRI
SI LENRI
Mont bl i
SI LENRI
ERPI ON
VAULX L
Mont bl i
RENLI ES
RENLI ES
SI LENRI
S| LENRI

VAULX L
RENLI ES
ERPI ON
ERPI ON
RENLI ES
VAULX L
FRAO D-C
SI LENRI
VAULX L
ERPI ON
VAULX/ C
ERPI ON
VAULX L
SI LENRI
RENLI ES
ERPI ON
Mont bl i
FRO D-C
VAULX L
SI LENRI
SI LENRI
SI LENRI
SI LENRI
SI LENRI
VAULX L
RENLI ES
VAULX L
S| LENRI
VAULX L
VAULX L

(99012)

Amat eurs: 12
AD | G Afstand LD
EN MQ Di stanc PA
21 212629 BE
4 209784 BE
20 195377 BE
5 2 BE
32 3 BE
10 4 BE
23 5 BE
28 6 BE
16 7 BE
1 8 BE
22 2 BE
10 3 BE
1 4 BE
17 9 BE
27 5 BE
1 204227 BE
1 196275 BE
31 10 BE
21 11 BE
30 12 BE
21 6 BE
4 2 BE
3 3 BE
2 196276 BE
24 13 BE
2 2 BE
29 4 BE
1 5 BE
11 2 BE
13 204634 BE
11 6 BE
5 7 BE
10 196243 BE
2 8 BE
18 7 BE
23 3 BE
5 2 BE
16 2 BE
6 3 BE
20 9 BE
8 10 BE
14 4 BE
9 8 BE
20 5 BE
15 4 BE
29 9 BE
2 10 BE
19 5 BE
25 6 BE
2 2 BE
34 11 BE
27 7 BE
12 11 BE
11 14 BE
37 12 BE
24 8 BE
22 12 BE
12 6 BE
34 13 BE
1 3 BE
4 3 BE
11 3 BE
28 13 BE
7 14 BE
16 15 BE
17 16 BE
33 17 BE
1 9 BE
5 7 BE
18 10 BE
27 18 BE
3 4 BE
21 11 BE

Ri ng
Bague

104105019
110890219
114016819
114017319
114016919
114018719
114018419
114019219
114017619
114018119
115601419
110915619
110893919
114015719
115600719
110857519
114036519
114015319
114017119
114017519
115600819
104101019
104100419
114046619
107425819
114036419
104338919
104100719
114047519
113998919
104101319
104101419
114389419
104103319
110891519
114047219
114840219
418122119
113999719
104103019
104101119
114047719
110914619
114048819
113998419
110891719
110890919
113998819
114047619
110858219
114834719
114048019
110892019
114017419
110892819
104302719
104338619
113999919
110893019
114842819
110857719
116300219
104339119
104102819
104104619
104340419
114835319
104303019
113997819
104302319
104340819
114040019
114048319

Snel h.
Vit esse

1137.
1137.
1137.
1136.
1135.
1135.
1135.
1134.
1134.
1131.
1130.
1130.
1128.
1128.
1128.
1128.
1128.
1128.
1128.
1127.
1127.
1126.
1123.
1121.
11109.
11109.
1118.
1116.
1115.
1115.
1115.
1114.
1108.
1108.
1106.
1106.
1103.
1102.



74 243107-25 LABOUREI X LUDOVI C VAULX L 33 30 12 BE 104302919 11.47590 1102.7774 74
75 198336- 68 DRUAUX CLAUDE SI LENRI 36 24 19 BE 104341519 12. 03061 1101. 1246 75
76 216008-86 CALONNE M CHEL RENLI ES 23 7 8 BE 113995319 11.56240 1097. 8219 76



